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8669-2021 TAXI V8P-491 2022-094 94 2 CONDORI CARRILLO HAMILTON 040100 28/05/2022 2/06/2022 18400.00 18400.00 0.00 18400.00

6764-2021 CUSTER V6W-144 2022-113 113 2 AYMA HUAYTA JUANA JULIA 040100 5/07/2022 5/07/2022 1005.60 1005.60 0.00 1005.60

10047-2022 TAXI V7Z-304 2022-196 196 1 VALLENAS CAMINO LENI JESUS 040100 7/12/2022 7/12/2022 251.00 251.00 0.00 251.00

10047-2022 TAXI V7Z-304 2022-196 196 2 CAMINO ALVAREZ CELIA 040100 7/12/2022 7/12/2022 294.00 294.00 0.00 294.00

3273-2022 TAXI AVC-414 2023-023 23 2 ARENAS SACO VERTIZ  PAULA DANIELA 040100 14/03/2023 14/03/2023 415.64 415.64 0.00 415.64

12201-2022 CUSTER F7V-946 2023-024 24 1 COAQUIRA HUACO AARON DOMINICK 040100 14/03/2023 14/03/2023 15142.89 15142.89 0.00 15142.89

7755-2022 TAXI VAA-109 2023-033 33 1 GUTIERREZ CHIPANA PAULINA 040100 29/03/2023 30/03/2023 41.30 41.30 0.00 41.30

2237-2023 CUSTER CCR-338 2023-049 49 1 HUAYTO FLORES CONCEPCION 040100 23/04/2023 23/04/2023 142.00 142.00 0.00 142.00

13292-2022 CUSTER A4C-755 2023-067 67 1 MAYTA LAURA SONIA 040100 23/05/2023 23/05/2023 327.10 327.10 0.00 327.10

6238-2022 TAXI V7T-602 2023-086 86 1 ZEGARRA DE SANTILLAN ADLENY EUSEBIA 040100 26/06/2023 26/06/2023 680.00 680.00 0.00 680.00

270-2023 TAXI V0E-068 2023-089 89 1 TITO ZEGARRA SOFIA MILAGROS 040100 2/07/2023 2/07/2023 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00

6426-2022 TAXI V6C-654 2023-090 90 1 APAZA HUAMANI ANDRES MARTIN 040100 2/07/2023 2/07/2023 343.13 343.13 0.00 343.13

6618-2023 CUSTER X1D-959 2023-095 95 1 MOROCCO QUISPE NAIDA 040100 8/07/2023 8/07/2023 407.18 407.18 0.00 407.18

6618-2023 CUSTER X1D-959 2023-095 95 2 QUISPE MOROCCO YOJAN SAID 040100 8/07/2023 8/07/2023 41.58 41.58 0.00 41.58

11624-2022 CUSTER VAD-864 2023-096 96 1 MUÑOZ TICONA MARIBEL ZOILA 040100 8/07/2023 8/07/2023 266.79 266.79 0.00 266.79

245-2023 TAXI V5J-102 2023-100 100 1 GONGORA GALLEGOS DANILO JOSE 040100 14/07/2023 14/07/2023 22095.07 9900.00 22095.07 9900.00 31995.07

13538-2022 CUSTER X2Z-916 2023-107 107 1 TORRES YUCRA PEDRO 040100 25/07/2023 25/07/2023 157.20 157.20 0.00 157.20

13386-2022 CUSTER CDB-214 2023-108 108 1 MALDONADO HUANACO NANCY 040100 25/07/2023 25/07/2023 109.35 109.35 0.00 109.35

13386-2022 CUSTER CDB-214 2023-108 108 2 YAURI ROSAS FIORELLA 040100 25/07/2023 25/07/2023 139.98 139.98 0.00 139.98

13386-2022 CUSTER CDB-214 2023-108 108 3 PEQQUEÑA SUNI TEODORA 040100 25/07/2023 25/07/2023 187.36 187.36 0.00 187.36

7324-2022 CUSTER X2E-763 2023-116 116 1 MELO CURASI ELIZABETH YESSENIA 040100 9/08/2023 9/08/2023 353.16 353.16 0.00 353.16

364-2023 TAXI VBB-560 2023-119 119 1 CHARCA LOPEZ VALENTIN DONATO 040100 16/08/2023 16/08/2023 148.93 148.93 0.00 148.93

2281-2023 COMBI F5B-969 2023-120 120 1 HANCCO ALFEREZ ROBERTO WALTER 040100 17/08/2023 17/08/2023 5333.53 5333.53 0.00 5333.53

9328-2023 CUSTER V6W-820 2023-122 122 1 QUISPE FLORES EMILIO JORGE 040100 22/08/2023 22/08/2023 12074.62 4100.00 16174.62 0.00 16174.62

7242-2023 TAXI V6H-386 2023-127 127 1 TORRES PACHECO GISELLA NORI 040100 1/09/2023 1/09/2023 77.11 77.11 0.00 77.11

7242-2023 TAXI V6H-386 2023-127 127 3 PEREZ MARROQUIN ROBERTO DANILO 040100 1/09/2023 1/09/2023 75.00 75.00 0.00 75.00

4001-2023 MOTOTAXI 57311C 2023-129 129 1 SALAS SANCHEZ BIBIANA 040100 4/09/2023 4/09/2023 4442.40 4442.40 0.00 4442.40

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 1 ARROSQUIPA RAMOS MERY YANINA 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 2 YAÑEZ ROMERO ANGIE LHUANA CHRISTAL 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 129.64 129.64 0.00 129.64

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 3 CARRASCO MENDOZA LUCIANA ANTONELLA 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 252.00 252.00 0.00 252.00

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 4 MENDOZA MASIAS DE CARRASCO ANA 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 221.00 221.00 0.00 221.00

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 5 CARRASCO TORRESQUIROZ HERNAN 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 120.61 120.61 0.00 120.61

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 6 CARRASCO MENDOZA ANGHELINA LUCERO 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 208.00 208.00 0.00 208.00

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 7 VILLALOBOS PUELLES DINA 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 135.21 135.21 0.00 135.21

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 8 VILCA MAMANI MARTHA STEFANY 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 120.61 120.61 0.00 120.61

12887-2022 CUSTER V8F-877 2023-130 130 9 TURPO TURPO YESSICA 040100 6/09/2023 6/09/2023 66.10 66.10 0.00 66.10

10159-2023 CUSTER X3U-773 2023-136 136 1 VELASQUEZ ONQUE RENE MARCIAL 040100 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 1103.40 1103.40 0.00 1103.40

1951-2023 MOTOTAXI 73334V 2023-137 137 1 JAUREGUI PILCO NEYMAR AARON 040500 11/09/2023 11/09/2023 1905.50 1905.50 0.00 1905.50

8888-2022 CUSTER V3T951 2023-138 138 1 SALINAS CENTY ANA LUCIA 040100 13/09/2023 13/09/2023 670.91 670.91 0.00 670.91

8718-2023 CUSTER X1U-721 2023-139 139 1 TANTALEAN SALDAÑA MARIANITA 040100 15/09/2023 15/09/2023 444.46 444.46 0.00 444.46

5883-2023 TAXI V4N-660 2023-140 140 1 URETA BARREDA ALFREDO TIMOTEO 040100 16/09/2023 16/09/2023 971.54 971.54 0.00 971.54

1706-2023 CUSTER V2X-294 2023-144 144 1 RIMACHE VALENCIA BELCI ENAYDA 040100 18/09/2023 18/09/2023 240.12 240.12 0.00 240.12

3739-2023 CUSTER X3P-858 2023-146 146 2 ANCALLA LLACTAHUAMANI NOEMI PATY 040100 22/09/2023 22/09/2023 436.79 436.79 0.00 436.79

10572-2023 CUSTER V9R-848 2023-149 149 1 YUPA TAPIA HERMELINDA DONICIA 040100 26/09/2023 26/09/2023 163.75 163.75 0.00 163.75

140-2023 TAXI Z4U-135 2023-151 151 1 VARGAS CONISLLA STEPHANIE MILAGROS 040100 28/09/2023 28/09/2023 163.39 163.39 0.00 163.39

10917-2023 TAXI V9V-664 2023-156 156 1 PARI TICONA GERALDINE FIORELLA 040100 4/10/2023 4/10/2023 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00

12890-2022 TAXI V6R-035 2023-159 159 1 PACHECO VILLAZANTE FRANCISCA 040100 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 2097.02 1191.67 3288.69 0.00 3288.69

7968-2023 CUSTER C3U-794 2023-160 160 1 GUTIERREZ MESCCO SABINA 040100 12/10/2023 12/10/2023 380.51 380.51 0.00 380.51

11241-2023 COMBI VBM-369 2023-164 164 1 VARGAS GALINDO KIMBERLY	 040100 18/10/2023 18/10/2023 337.80 337.80 0.00 337.80

10640-2022 CUSTER BBB-810	 2023-167 167 1 ROMERO BELLIDO EVA LUZ	 040100 24/10/2023 24/10/2023 1789.02 1789.02 0.00 1789.02

11145-2023 CUSTER AKB-867	 2023-168 168 1 CHOQUE CARDENAS MELY JAZMIN 040100 27/10/2023 27/10/2023 48.50 48.50 0.00 48.50

10227-2023 CUSTER V8N-815 2023-172 172 1 ZEBALLOS VELARDE KATIUSKA 040100 4/11/2023 4/11/2023 302.00 302.00 0.00 302.00

6962-2023 CUSTER Z5W-912 2023-173 173 1 QUINA BOLAÑOS JORGE ALBERTO 040100 5/11/2023 5/11/2023 80.71 80.71 0.00 80.71

10460-2023 CUSTER Z8L-958 2023-174 174 1 VILLAFUERTE BERNAL DARLIN KRISTEL	 040100 6/11/2023 6/11/2023 633.38 610.82 1244.20 0.00 1244.20

11617-2023 TAXI A8E-651 2023-176 176 1 RAMOS MIRANDA JOAQUIN 040100 7/11/2023 7/11/2023 493.56 493.56 0.00 493.56

1740-2023 CUSTER V0O-797 2023-181 181 1 QUISPE PARI SINON CONSTANTINO 040100 9/11/2023 9/11/2023 93.16 93.16 0.00 93.16

4371-2023 TAXI V7E-334 2023-185 185 1 LEON CAYO JORGE FROILAN 040100 15/11/2023 15/11/2023 2264.92 2264.92 0.00 2264.92

10465-2023 CUSTER AUG-874 2023-187 187 1 ZUÑIGA CHARCA YOMIRA LUCIA	 040100 17/11/2023 17/11/2023 123.90 123.90 0.00 123.90

13562-2022 TAXI V5F-462 2023-196 196 2 CHOQUETICO MAMANI VANESA RUTH MARIELA	 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 183.40 183.40 0.00 183.40

13562-2022 TAXI V5F-462 2023-196 196 3 MAMANI GASPAR MARIA ELENA	 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 172.60 172.60 0.00 172.60

1051-2023 COMBI VBP-967 2023-197 197 1 APAZA OCSA ROSA LAURA	 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 96.30 96.30 0.00 96.30

1051-2023 COMBI VBP-967 2023-197 197 2 MENDOZA HUARCAYA NINFA	 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 80.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1051-2023 COMBI VBP-967 2023-197 197 3 MAMANI HUARAYA MATHIAS FREDERYC	 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 39.80 39.80 0.00 39.80
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1051-2023 COMBI VBP-967 2023-197 197 4 MAMANI HUARAYA DYLANN SMITH		 040500 25/11/2023 25/11/2023 38.00 38.00 0.00 38.00

13366-2022 TAXI V8J-507 2023-199 199 1 QUISPE MAMANI CARMEN ANTONIA 040100 25/11/2023 26/11/2023 161.66 161.66 0.00 161.66

5175-2023 MOTOTAXI 68891V 2023-200 200 2 HUAYTO FLORES WASHINGTON 040500 27/11/2023 27/11/2023 84.40 84.40 0.00 84.40

6335-2023 TAXI V1J-412 2023-201 201 1 QUISPE QUINAYA GAEL ALEPH 040100 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 118.58 118.58 0.00 118.58

6335-2023 TAXI V1J-412 2023-201 201 2 QUINAYA LOPEZ KATHERINE MIRIAM	 040100 29/11/2023 29/11/2023 184.59 184.59 0.00 184.59

10228-2023 CUSTER X1Q784 2023-202 202 1 PARICAHUA SILVA SIMONA ESTELA 040100 2/12/2023 2/12/2023 1636.32 1636.32 0.00 1636.32

5098-2023 TAXI V5R-185 2023-203 203 1 GAMBOA QUENTA ELISEO RAUL 040100 2/12/2023 2/12/2023 117.76 117.76 0.00 117.76

5098-2023 TAXI V5R-185 2023-203 203 2 QUENTA PEREIRA DIANA MARISOL 040100 2/12/2023 2/12/2023 151.04 151.04 0.00 151.04

9428-2023 CUSTER BBL-869 2023-206 206 1 TITI YUCRA PAUL RENATO 040100 4/12/2023 4/12/2023 325.48 325.48 0.00 325.48

8276-2023 CUSTER VDC-958 2023-208 208 1 SALAZAR QUISPE LUZ MARINA 040100 11/11/2023 5/12/2023 815.36 815.36 0.00 815.36

6617-2023 CUSTER X3L-783 2023-210 210 1 SIVINCHA SIVINCHA NICOLASA 040100 6/12/2023 6/12/2023 165.03 165.03 0.00 165.03

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 1 MAMANI SULLA SHARON 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 129.43 129.43 0.00 129.43

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 2 JEREZ SORAYDA JOSEFINA 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 537.53 537.53 0.00 537.53

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 3 CAYO TORRES PILAR ZARAGOSA 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 225.36 225.36 0.00 225.36

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 4 SENCIA LOPEZ CELSO 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 206.04 206.04 0.00 206.04

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 5 CHAUPI HUAMANI MARIEL ALEXA 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 124.96 124.96 0.00 124.96

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 6 HUAMANI HUALLPA ELIZABETH 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 227.79 227.79 0.00 227.79

3136-2023 CUSTER AND-904 2023-211 211 7 HUALLPA ILAHUALA ERMENEGILDA 040100 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 64.40 64.40 0.00 64.40

9094-2023 MOTOTAXI M86094 2023-216 216 1 MAMANI OCHOCHOQUE BASILIO 040500 15/12/2023 15/12/2023 242.60 242.60 0.00 242.60

7257-2023 CUSTER BAS-826 2023-220 220 1 MORALES LINARES GIOVANNA PATRICIA 040100 18/12/2023 20/12/2023 110.35 110.35 0.00 110.35

8662-2023 MOTOTAXI 20354V 2023-222 222 1 AGUILAR MAMANI FREDY ISAIAS 040500 21/12/2023 21/12/2023 537.60 537.60 0.00 537.60

8662-2023 MOTOTAXI 20354V 2023-222 222 2 LOZA SARAVIA FRANZ 040500 21/12/2023 21/12/2023 2887.93 2887.93 0.00 2887.93

9360-2023 CUSTER V8K-236 2023-223 223 1 BEJAR GALDOS MIGUEL ANGEL 040100 21/12/2023 21/12/2023 248.66 248.66 0.00 248.66

10988-2023 CUSTER BDF-858 2023-224 224 1 ALMONTE DE LLOZA ALEJANDRINA ADELA 040100 22/12/2023 22/12/2023 274.21 274.21 0.00 274.21

14568-2023 TAXI V5K-310 2023-228 228 1 ROJAS BACA JUANA GUALBERTA 040100 27/12/2023 27/12/2023 885.00 885.00 0.00 885.00

6687-2023 CUSTER V7U892 2023-229 229 1 GONZALES VALENCIA NINOSKA 040100 31/12/2023 31/12/2023 105.75 105.75 0.00 105.75

6687-2023 CUSTER V7U892 2023-229 229 5 PAREDES SAENZ MILAGROS MASSIEL 040100 31/12/2023 5/03/2024 1429.51 1429.51 0.00 1429.51

8223-2023 TAXI D4B-206 2024-009 9 1 GALDOS DIAZ ANGELES SUSAN 040100 12/01/2024 12/01/2024 195.53 195.53 0.00 195.53

7968-2023 CUSTER C3U-794 2024-011 11 1 CONDORI INGA YEREMI NICOLAS 040100 18/01/2024 19/01/2024 185.07 185.07 0.00 185.07

438-2023 CUSTER X1R-721 2024-012 12 1 CHOQUEHUAYTA KALA ILDA 040100 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 5291.45 303.00 512.50 5803.95 303.00 6106.95

3668-2023 TAXI V8S-494 2024-015 15 1 GARCIA MAMANI MARIA LUISA 040100 25/01/2024 25/01/2024 290.30 290.30 0.00 290.30

13558-2023 TAXI Y1T-017 2024-016 16 1 CRUZ SURCO JIMENA CONSUELO 040100 26/01/2024 26/01/2024 330.85 330.85 0.00 330.85

13994-2023 TAXI V0M-553 2024-019 19 1 VILCA CADENA ALEXANDER 040100 30/01/2024 30/01/2024 325.15 325.15 0.00 325.15

13352-2023 CUSTER V0K-872 2024-022 22 1 THERAN SOTO MAGDANA MARIA DEL CARMEN 040100 1/02/2024 1/02/2024 221.84 221.84 0.00 221.84

12661-2023 CUSTER B1Q-740 2024-024 24 1 CALLATA ENRIQUEZ ADRIAN JESUS 040100 1/02/2024 1/02/2024 165.94 165.94 0.00 165.94

5349-2023 TAXI Z3Y-315 2024-027 27 1 HERMOZA GUTIERREZ MARIAN ALICIA 040100 3/02/2024 3/02/2024 706.40 706.40 0.00 706.40

950-2024 MOTOTAXI 89914V 2024-028 28 1 VILCA MENDOZA LUCIO LEONIDAS 040500 9/02/2024 9/02/2024 752.10 752.10 0.00 752.10

950-2024 MOTOTAXI 89914V 2024-028 28 2 CARHUA AYAQUI ROSA MARIALIZ 040500 9/02/2024 9/02/2024 291.30 291.30 0.00 291.30

10574-2023 CUSTER V0K-710 2024-030 30 1 MIRANDA LEON MARY MARCIA 040100 10/02/2024 10/02/2024 2019.92 2019.92 0.00 2019.92

10574-2023 CUSTER V0K-710 2024-030 30 2 ZEVALLOS MIRANDA ALONDRA KARYME 040100 10/02/2024 10/02/2024 790.25 102.00 205.00 995.25 102.00 1097.25

8341-2023 CUSTER V7V-922 2024-031 31 1 TTITO HUAILLA TOMASA 040100 14/02/2024 14/02/2024 101.00 101.00 0.00 101.00

754-2023 TAXI V6C-339 2024-032 32 1 GUZMAN ABARCA VICTOR PASTOR 040100 14/02/2024 14/02/2024 131.80 131.80 0.00 131.80

11166-2023 TAXI V7U-164 2024-036 36 1 MEDINA PORTUGAL ALVARO ALONSO 040100 19/02/2024 19/02/2024 405.49 405.49 0.00 405.49

8749-2023 CUSTER B8H-958 2024-037 37 1 PUCO MOLLO EDWARD FEDER 040100 20/02/2024 20/02/2024 17115.94 1025.00 18140.94 0.00 18140.94

13235-2023 CUSTER AXY-753 2024-042 42 1 MAMANI ARELA MARTHA MARLENI 040100 4/03/2024 4/03/2024 86.17 86.17 0.00 86.17

13626-2023 CUSTER X3F-862 2024-043 43 1 BALVIN BEJARANO MARGARITA 040100 4/03/2024 4/03/2024 428.77 428.77 0.00 428.77

3289-2024 CUSTER V7Q-829 2024-044 44 1 OLMOS HUALLPA FREDY 040100 4/03/2024 6/03/2024 171.95 171.95 0.00 171.95

6012-2023 CUSTER V0A-740 2024-045 45 1 RODRIGUEZ CARPIO CARMEN AIDA 040100 6/03/2024 6/03/2024 2079.65 2079.65 0.00 2079.65

6618-2023 CUSTER X1D-959 2024-047 47 1 TORRES CHAMPI SANTIAGO JOSUE 040100 9/03/2024 9/03/2024 147.35 147.35 0.00 147.35

1773-2024 TAXI V6O-454 2024-048 48 1 QUISPE MAMANI SERGIO ANDRES 040100 12/03/2024 12/03/2024 186.58 186.58 0.00 186.58

2834-2024 TAXI V0S-256 2024-049 49 1 PACOMPIA MAMANI VICENTINA 040100 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 2798.78 2798.78 0.00 2798.78

9971-2023 TAXI V4Z-256 2024-051 51 1 VELASQUEZ CCALLO JOSE MANUEL 040100 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 4699.48 4100.00 8799.48 0.00 8799.48

13793-2023 TAXI VAY-116 2024-052 52 3 HUARACHA CHUCTAYA ASUNCION 040100 14/03/2024 14/03/2024 238.14 238.14 0.00 238.14

10529-2023 CUSTER V9I-717 2024-053 53 1 ACO MANRIQUE JANETH JUANA 040100 15/03/2024 15/03/2024 1588.79 1588.79 0.00 1588.79

9211-2023 CUSTER V3B-732 2024-056 56 1 HANCCO MACEDO FELICIA JULIA 040100 25/03/2024 25/03/2024 1651.68 1651.68 0.00 1651.68

11739-2023 TAXI Z5H-143 2024-058 58 1 CHIRINOS FLORES WALTER JORDAN 040100 26/03/2024 26/03/2024 113.34 113.34 0.00 113.34

2834-2023 TAXI V4D-363 2024-059 59 1 MAMANI TACLE NATALIA 040200 28/03/2024 28/03/2024 2370.00 2370.00 0.00 2370.00

11158-2023 CUSTER V4J-740 2024-060 60 1 MOROCCO TACURI JULIA VICTORIA 040100 30/03/2024 30/03/2024 717.52 717.52 0.00 717.52

2344-2023 TAXI F2M-288 2024-061 61 1 CABALLERO PERALTA CRISTHIAN RUDY 040700 1/04/2024 1/04/2024 82.32 82.32 0.00 82.32

2344-2023 TAXI F2M-288 2024-061 61 2 CUICAS OVIEDO GABRIEL DE JESUS 040700 1/04/2024 1/04/2024 82.32 82.32 0.00 82.32

2344-2023 TAXI F2M-288 2024-061 61 3 CARBAJAL CANO JORGE ELMER 040700 1/04/2024 1/04/2024 113.17 113.17 0.00 113.17

2418-2024 CUSTER X3H-721 2024-062 62 1 CONDORI MAMANI UWALDO 040100 1/04/2024 1/04/2024 894.12 894.12 0.00 894.12

7274-2023 TAXI VAZ-076 2024-063 63 1 SUNI NUÑONCA EMELDA 040100 26/03/2024 4/04/2024 121.05 121.05 0.00 121.05

7274-2023 TAXI VAZ-076 2024-063 63 2 PUMACAYO ARENAS LUIS ALBERTO 040100 26/03/2024 4/04/2024 107.00 107.00 0.00 107.00

6107-2023 TAXI ACE-171 2024-064 64 1 MAMANI MAMANI NORMA KARINA 040100 7/04/2024 7/04/2024 216.41 216.41 0.00 216.41

3490-2023 TAXI X3F-180 2024-066 66 1 YUCRA MAMANI ROSA MARIA 040100 7/04/2024 8/04/2024 394.20 394.20 0.00 394.20

3490-2023 TAXI X3F-180 2024-066 66 2 MENDOZA SAAVEDRA LESLIE NATHALY 040100 7/04/2024 8/04/2024 304.44 304.44 0.00 304.44

6719-2023 CUSTER V6R-924 2024-067 67 1 VALDIVIA VIZA MILAGROS LIZBETH 040100 9/04/2024 9/04/2024 181.12 181.12 0.00 181.12

7655-2023 CUSTER V9C-895 2024-068 68 1 MAMANI CONDORI CECILIA ANA 040100 10/04/2024 10/04/2024 22002.80 2562.50 24565.30 0.00 24565.30

8186-2023 TAXI V7I-349 2024-070 70 1 MAMANI MENDOZA BETTY JACQUELINE 040100 14/04/2024 14/04/2024 754.29 754.29 0.00 754.29

13327-2023 CUSTER A0I-724 2024-071 71 1 FERNANDEZ SEGOVIA MANUEL 040100 14/04/2024 14/04/2024 2017.77 2017.77 0.00 2017.77



10977-2023 TAXI V4Q-472 2024-072 72 1 CHAMPI TACO JEYCOB ZAIT 040100 15/04/2024 15/04/2024 2772.38 2772.38 0.00 2772.38

2574-2024 TAXI V9W-818 2024-074 74 2 MIRANDA GUTIERREZ ARIADNE VALECHKA 040100 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 440.80 440.80 0.00 440.80

2574-2024 TAXI V9W-818 2024-074 74 3 MIRANDA GUTIERREZ ITZEL ARIADNE 040100 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 41.30 41.30 0.00 41.30

1472-2024 TAXI V6N-420 2024-075 75 1 MENDIGURE ADCO LUZ MARIA 040100 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 728.68 1093.33 1822.01 0.00 1822.01

1472-2024 TAXI V6N-420 2024-075 75 2 VILCHEZ MENDIGURE STEFANY MARIA DEL PILAR 040100 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 2125.50 2125.50 0.00 2125.50

1472-2024 TAXI V6N-420 2024-075 75 3 HUAMPA PANTI TOMAS 040100 17/04/2024 17/04/2024 214.51 214.51 0.00 214.51

13461-2023 TAXI C6P-448 2024-076 76 1 GONZALES VDA. DE RODRIGUEZ ALINA ANGELINA 040100 19/04/2024 19/04/2024 677.00 677.00 0.00 677.00

13510-2023 TAXI V6Z-183 2024-077 77 1 OCHOA ZAVALA JEAN CARLOS 040100 22/04/2024 22/04/2024 90.10 90.10 0.00 90.10

12579-2023 CUSTER A1R-768 2024-079 79 1 ARAGON URQUIZO ROSA SDENKA 040100 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 1452.64 3006.67 4459.31 0.00 4459.31

5424-2024 TAXI V6W-715 2024-080 80 1 QUISPE CASTRO RENE GONZALO 040100 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 474.71 474.71 0.00 474.71

3546-2023 TAXI V7Z-360 2024-081 81 1 AYAMAMANI FLOREZ ROSABEL SUSAN 040100 29/04/2024 29/04/2024 480.71 480.71 0.00 480.71

10685-2023 TAXI V5N-612 2024-083 83 1 VELASQUEZ GUTIERREZ DIEGO 040100 2/05/2024 2/05/2024 12967.52 1025.00 13992.52 0.00 13992.52

1744-2023 CUSTER V9C-713 2024-084 84 1 LOPEZ FUENTES BRIHANNA ADELE 040100 2/05/2024 2/05/2024 187.31 187.31 0.00 187.31

10522-2023 CUSTER X3I-869 2024-085 85 1 RODRIGUEZ VALDIVIA AMELIA NICOLASA 040100 3/05/2024 3/05/2024 105.00 105.00 0.00 105.00

5335-2023 CUSTER V0Z-800 2024-086 86 1 OBANDO PAREDES NATHALY SOFIA 040100 3/05/2024 3/05/2024 1161.17 820.00 1981.17 0.00 1981.17

5977-2023 TAXI V5O-646 2024-087 87 1 ARENAS DE TINTAYA DOMITILA HILDA 040100 4/05/2024 4/05/2024 98.00 98.00 0.00 98.00

5977-2023 TAXI V5O-646 2024-087 87 2 VERA HUAMANI ISABEL 040100 4/05/2024 4/05/2024 137.94 137.94 0.00 137.94

14709-2023 CUSTER X2C-966 2024-089 89 1 MANCILLA CARPIO ANDREA FLOR DE MARIA 040100 6/05/2024 6/05/2024 359.49 359.49 0.00 359.49

6334-2023 CUSTER AHX-690 2024-091 91 1 MAMANI CACERES MONICA ROSMERY 040100 9/05/2024 9/05/2024 14217.25 14217.25 0.00 14217.25

9863-2023 CUSTER V7T-899 2024-092 92 1 CHACON HUAMANI ALVARO FERNANDO 040100 9/05/2024 9/05/2024 147.02 147.02 0.00 147.02

9863-2023 CUSTER V7T-899 2024-092 92 2 CHAVEZ APAZA JORGE RAUL 040100 9/05/2024 9/05/2024 609.64 615.00 1224.64 0.00 1224.64

9863-2023 CUSTER V7T-899 2024-092 92 3 APAZA CHAMBI MABEL MIREYA 040100 9/05/2024 9/05/2024 296.97 273.33 570.30 0.00 570.30

9863-2023 CUSTER V7T-899 2024-092 92 4 CHAMBI CHAMBI MARLENI 040100 9/05/2024 13/05/2024 1609.16 1161.66 2770.82 0.00 2770.82

7257-2023 CUSTER BAS-826 2024-093 93 1 HUANCA HANCCO ROGER ARNALDO 040100 11/05/2024 11/05/2024 513.48 513.48 0.00 513.48

742-2024 TAXI V7C-555 2024-094 94 1 USCAMAYTA BARRIENTOS DIANA GABRIELA 040100 13/05/2024 13/05/2024 11322.42 1708.33 13030.75 0.00 13030.75

4113-2024 CUSTER Z4O-906 2024-095 95 1 VALDIVIA HINOJOSA JACINTA DORA 040100 18/05/2024 18/05/2024 800.00 800.00 0.00 800.00

10211-2023 TAXI X2M-147 2024-096 96 1 QUISPE CHOQUE NIKOL DAYANA 040100 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 140.57 140.57 0.00 140.57

10211-2023 TAXI X2M-147 2024-096 96 2 MAQUE SULLCA ALISON ABEL 040100 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 165.55 165.55 0.00 165.55

10211-2023 TAXI X2M-147 2024-096 96 3 MAQUE QUISPE EZRA GAEL OWEN 040100 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 73.49 73.49 0.00 73.49

7814-2023 CUSTER X3I-937 2024-097 97 1 HANAMPA JUÑO OLGA HERMELINDA 040100 20/05/2024 20/05/2024 1952.88 1025.00 2977.88 0.00 2977.88

7814-2023 CUSTER X3I-937 2024-097 97 2 ZAMATA MACHACCA JOSE LINO 040100 20/05/2024 20/05/2024 1058.30 1025.00 2083.30 0.00 2083.30

7216-2023 TAXI V7Q-385 2024-100 100 1 GOMEZ QUISPE ALEXANDRA 040100 23/05/2024 23/05/2024 331.30 331.30 0.00 331.30

7216-2023 TAXI V7Q-385 2024-100 100 2 ZEVALLOS GOMEZ JHARED EZEKIEL 040100 23/05/2024 23/05/2024 282.00 282.00 0.00 282.00

3064-2024 CUSTER A6V-764 2024-101 101 1 DELGADO LAZO SALMA ASTRID MARIELLA 040100 24/05/2024 24/05/2024 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00

9319-2023 TAXI V8Z-122 2024-102 102 1 RAMOS ROQUE CESAR DAVID 040100 24/05/2024 24/05/2024 1100.00 1100.00 0.00 1100.00

13385-2023 CUSTER V1T-791 2024-104 104 1 CRUZ SENCIA VDA DE SAICO CLEMENCIA ELENA 040100 29/05/2024 29/05/2024 300.00 300.00 0.00 300.00

9897-2023 TAXI V9D-345 2024-105 105 1 MANDAMIENTOS HUAMAN MAYRA ANGELA 040100 31/05/2024 31/05/2024 662.19 662.19 0.00 662.19

99-2024 TAXI V8W-169 2024-108 108 1 ZUÑIGA BENAVIDES MARITZA ANGELICA 040100 5/06/2024 5/06/2024 248.72 248.72 0.00 248.72

3548-2024 CUSTER X1B-746 2024-109 109 1 SANDOVAL MEJIA ELVIRA GRICELDA 040100 5/06/2024 5/06/2024 182.85 182.85 0.00 182.85

6686-2023 CUSTER V0T-962 2024-110 110 1 PAZ LUNA FRIDA 040100 8/06/2024 8/06/2024 124.38 124.38 0.00 124.38

397-2024 CUSTER AZQ-752 2024-114 114 1 QUISPE FLOREZ FRANCISCA 040100 11/06/2024 11/06/2024 158.03 158.03 0.00 158.03

12381-2023 CUSTER CFE-550 2024-119 119 1 CALAPUJA TURPO EVA YSABEL 040100 19/06/2024 19/06/2024 512.50 512.50 0.00 512.50

228657.37 405.00 26573.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18400.00 9900.00 273630.68 10305.00 283935.68TOTAL


